

2003-04 SLURRY SEAL OF VARIOUS CITY STREETS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$80,000 to \$90,000

BID OPENING MAY 26, 2004

CONTRACTOR/CITY				VALLEY SLURRY SEAL/ WEST SACRAMENTO		AMERICAN ASPHALT/ HAYWARD	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	92,920	SY	\$ 0.62	\$ 57,331.64	\$ 0.63	\$ 58,167.92
2	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - STOP & BAR	28	EA	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	950	SF	\$ 1.57	\$ 1,491.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,900.00
4	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - BIKE LANE	12	EA	\$ 52.50	\$ 630.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 540.00
5	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - SLOW SCHOOL XING	2	EA	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
6	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - TYPE 39 (BIKE LANE)	4,500	LF	\$ 1.05	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,925.00
7	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	300	LF	\$ 1.41	\$ 423.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00
8	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	3,450	LF	\$ 0.52	\$ 1,794.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 862.50
9	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	160	LF	\$ 1.41	\$ 225.60	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00
10	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	49	EA	\$ 5.25	\$ 257.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 245.00
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 75,447.99		\$ 79,300.42
ALTERNATE BID #1							
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
12	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	16,660	SY	\$ 0.62	\$ 10,279.22	\$ 0.68	\$ 11,362.12
13	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	305	SF	\$ 1.57	\$ 478.85	\$ 2.00	\$ 610.00
14	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	250	LF	\$ 1.41	\$ 352.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
15	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	350	LF	\$ 0.52	\$ 182.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 175.00
16	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	80	LF	\$ 1.41	\$ 112.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00
17	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	13	EA	\$ 5.25	\$ 68.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 65.00
18	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 13,973.62		\$ 14,042.12
TOTAL BASE BID + TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 89,421.61		\$ 93,342.54

2003-04 SLURRY SEAL OF VARIOUS CITY STREETS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$80,000 to \$90,000

BID OPENING MAY 26, 2004

CONTRACTOR/CITY				CPM/ SACRAMENTO		BOND BLACKTOP/ UNION CITY	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	92,920	SY	\$ 0.66	\$ 61,420.12	\$ 0.72	\$ 66,902.40
2	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - STOP & BAR	28	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,100.00
3	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	950	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,375.00
4	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - BIKE LANE	12	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,140.00
5	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - SLOW SCHOOL XING	2	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
6	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - TYPE 39 (BIKE LANE)	4,500	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 2,925.00
7	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	300	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 405.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 450.00
8	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	3,450	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 1,897.50
9	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	160	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 216.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 160.00
10	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	49	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 367.50
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 78,636.12		\$ 87,917.40
ALTERNATE BID #1							
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
12	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	16,660	SY	\$ 0.65	\$ 10,845.66	\$ 0.43	\$ 7,080.50
13	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	305	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 457.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 762.50
14	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	250	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 337.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 375.00
15	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	350	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 192.50
16	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	80	LF	\$ 1.35	\$ 108.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 80.00
17	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	13	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 97.50
18	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 13,488.66		\$ 14,088.00
TOTAL BASE BID + TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 92,124.78		\$ 102,005.40

2003-04 SLURRY SEAL OF VARIOUS CITY STREETS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$80,000 to \$90,000

BID OPENING MAY 26, 2004

CONTRACTOR/CITY				INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY/ WATSONVILLE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	92,920	SY	\$ 0.81	\$ 75,451.04
2	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - STOP & BAR	28	EA	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,940.00
3	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	950	SF	\$ 1.58	\$ 1,501.00
4	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - BIKE LANE	12	EA	\$ 53.00	\$ 636.00
5	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - SLOW SCHOOL XING	2	EA	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00
6	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - TYPE 39 (BIKE LANE)	4,500	LF	\$ 1.05	\$ 4,725.00
7	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	300	LF	\$ 1.42	\$ 426.00
8	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	3,450	LF	\$ 0.53	\$ 1,828.50
9	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	160	LF	\$ 1.42	\$ 227.20
10	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	49	EA	\$ 5.25	\$ 257.25
11	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 96,111.99
ALTERNATE BID #1					
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
12	PLACE LATEX MODIFIED TYPE II SLURRY SEAL	16,660	SY	\$ 0.79	\$ 13,161.40
13	THERMOPLASTIC MARKINGS - CROSSWALK	305	SF	\$ 1.58	\$ 481.90
14	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 23	250	LF	\$ 1.42	\$ 355.00
15	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 4	350	LF	\$ 0.53	\$ 185.50
16	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE 38C	80	LF	\$ 1.42	\$ 113.60
17	PAVEMENT MARKERS - TYPE "X"	13	EA	\$ 5.25	\$ 68.25
18	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 16,865.65
TOTAL BASE BID + TOTAL ALTERNATE BID #1					\$ 112,977.64